
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - February 2018

Permit Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description Total Permit Fee Parcel No.

M18-0071 2/13/2018 2585 KNOB HILL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 PAUL REUTER KOCH, MICHAEL A & MARY ANN EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Install an 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1034430013

M18-0078 2/13/2018 844 CARRIAGE HILL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH KANE, DAVID J & NATALIE M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace gas furnace $27.60 1035330006

M18-0103 2/5/2018 4965 TWILIGHT DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 JOE METTILLE DUNN, MICHAEL J & JULIE A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1020261007

M18-0104 2/7/2018 711 RIES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT KRUSER, VIRGINIA A SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC unit. $45.20 1013410015

M18-0105 2/2/2018 3358 PEACH TREE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 TODD GEISLER BURBACH, JACOB T GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a new 60,000 btu garage heater. $27.60 1016254009

M18-0107 2/7/2018 333 OLYMPIC HTS, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT EHRLICH, VINCENT C SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1011378003

M18-0108 2/7/2018 1330 OHAGEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT GOODFELLOW, KARL E & ELIZABETH A SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026135004

M18-0109 2/5/2018 2847 KATRINA CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT PATTERSON JOHN OTTAVI PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 but furnace $27.60 1015453011

M18-0110 2/13/2018 932 JUNE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH ERNST, ERIC J & REBECCA A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a gas insert and gas piping $38.05 1034477007

M18-0111 2/7/2018 2934 BALKE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT BASKERVILLE, SUSAN J SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013134004

M18-0112 2/2/2018 1092 SHADY OAKS DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JOE METTILLE THIER, TONY A & ANNA K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 5-ton geo unit, a 110,000 btu furnace and a 1-ton mini-

split system.

$93.60 1036477006

M18-0113 2/2/2018 67 MAIN, DUBUQUE, IA JOE METTILLE DON JUNK - EASY STEVE LLC - DIMENSIONAL BREWING CO. ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 45,000 btu hanging heater $27.60 

M18-0115 2/2/2018 169 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE GRAMP - STEVE LAMPE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 4-ton RTU $54.55 1025281011

M18-0116 2/2/2018 1041 CLEVELAND AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TODD GEISLER SOLEY, KELLY JEAN SULLIVAN GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install new mini-split heat pump for 4-seasons room. $27.60 1025377015

M18-0117 2/2/2018 642 W 8TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JASON BRIMEYER SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Gas pressure test $25.40 1025133007

M18-0118 2/2/2018 2055 JANSEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JASON SCHIELTZ SCHULTZ, SHARON K S & R HEATING COOLING & PLUMBING INC Replace furnace $27.60 1107304009

M18-0119 2/13/2018 2462 FIELDSTONE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install furnace, AC unit, dryer vent, (3) bathroom exhaust fans, 

make up air and ductwork for new SFD/Townhouse

$124.40 1501352015

M18-0120 2/13/2018 2464 FIELDSTONE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install furnace, AC unit, dryer vent, (3) bathroom exhaust fans, 

make up air and ductwork for new SFD/Townhouse.

$124.40 1501352015

M18-0121 2/5/2018 2192 FAIRWAY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JASON BRIMEYER BANWARTH, DONALD J & KAREN S BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023301001

M18-0122 2/13/2018 2164 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE HOME FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45,000 btu furnace. $27.60 1024210002

M18-0123 2/5/2018 1204 TIMBER HYRST CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 ROBERT FRINK CHRIS & ANNA MILLER CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install (2) gas fireplaces for SFD. $35.30 

M18-0124 2/7/2018 2879 WILDWOOD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT FRANCIS, DAVID A & TERESA J SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1014177014

M18-0125 2/9/2018 2812 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT PATTERSON FAGAN, ALEXANDRA LUANN & RYAN T PATTERSON INC. Replace boiler $41.90 1013158010

M18-0126 2/5/2018 1085 WASHINGTON ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRUCE BUSH STUART MABUSTH - 7 HILLS BREWING CO BUSH REFRIGERATION Install a walk in cooler $27.60 1024480025

M18-0127 2/5/2018 1646 ASBURY RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRUCE BUSH LEYTEM FAMILY REALTY COMPANY LLC BUSH REFRIGERATION Install a walk in cooler $27.60 1026104008

M18-0128 2/7/2018 260 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BRETT MILBERT HULL, MATTHEW R SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 furnace $27.60 1036456013

M18-0130 2/13/2018 2203 SAINT JOHN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 BRETT PATTERSON REUTER, KATHY L PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 btu furnace, 2-ton AC unit and a water heater $57.85 1021252037

M18-0131 2/13/2018 2217 QUEEN ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE CC INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013462010

M18-0132 2/20/2018 1108 LOCUST ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM GIESE SCHULZ, BRIAN A & TERI K GIESE SHEET METAL Replace furnace $27.60 1024454007

M18-0133 2/15/2018 1200 GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BRETT MILBERT NESLER, GABRIELA SERVICE ONE Install a 100,000 btu furnace $27.60 1036179037

M18-0134 2/15/2018 2379 W 32ND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT WELAND, PEGGY S & ZIOMKOWSKI, DANIEL J SERVICE ONE Install a 45,000 btu unit heater. $27.60 1015201009
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M18-0135 2/13/2018 24 CLARKE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE MCGOUGH, JAMES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater. $22.65 1024260006

M18-0136 2/13/2018 2842 BRUECK RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE KRAUSMAN, ROD E & LYNN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 85,000 btu furnace $27.60 1015104005

M18-0137 2/13/2018 2487 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT PATTERSON LANGE, NATHANIEL J PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 btu furnace. $27.60 1013378017

M18-0138 2/20/2018 2223 ASPEN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM GIESE GANSEMER, GARY L & KATHERINE A GIESE SHEET METAL Replace furnace and AC unit. $45.20 1023127007

M18-0139 2/9/2018 1685 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 ROBERT FRINK EDL PROPERTIES LLC - DOMONO'S PIZZA CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install a Type II hood, 10-ton RTU, 4-ton RTU, 40,000 btu furnace, 

26,000 btu furnace, 1.5 ton condenser, a 2.5 ton condenser and a 

dryer vent for new Domino's restaurant.

$183.25 1028227016

M18-0140 2/15/2018 333 OLYMPIC HTS, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT EHRLICH, VINCENT C SERVICE ONE Install 40 gallon natural gas water heater $22.65 1011378003

M18-0141 2/13/2018 1985 ASBURY RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE HILLCREST FAMILY SERVICES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022428012

M18-0142 2/21/2018 1850 AVOCA ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE POCIASK, JOSHUA R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 75,000 btu furnace, a 3-ton AC unit and a 40 gallon water 

heater

$57.85 1023376009

M18-0143 2/15/2018 2665 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT PATTERSON SHARKEY, CRAIG C PATTERSON INC. Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit and a water heater. $40.25 1013328019

M18-0145 2/20/2018 1064 SHADY OAKS DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TODD GEISLER O'DONNELL, MICHAEL P & ERIKA R GEISLER BROTHERS CO Move duct supplies, air return, vent dryer and range hood. $62.80 1036477002

M18-0146 2/13/2018 4400 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 TODD GEISLER METRIX CO GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a 3-ton RTU and ductwork for office addition. $45.20 1029426001

M18-0147 2/21/2018 6616 S CAVENDISH LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH ENGLISH RIDGE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install furnace, AC unit, 3 bathroom exhaust fans, make up air, 

dryer vent, ductwork and a gas fireplace.

$137.05 1505132006

M18-0148 2/20/2018 2165 JONATHAN LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE VICKI RUEFER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a water heater. $40.25 1106354011

M18-0149 2/20/2018 3375 SUNSET PARK CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 JOE METTILLE JOHNSON, DANIEL J III & DEANNA K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1016427011

M18-0150 2/20/2018 1750 CHANEY RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE PANCRATZ, LOIS L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022453015

M18-0151 2/15/2018 455 SAINT GEORGE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BRETT PATTERSON KOCH, DAVID E & JEAN M PATTERSON INC. Replace a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1036129004

M18-0152 2/15/2018 1051 MCCORMICK ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT PATTERSON KNOWLES, MICHAEL G PATTERSON INC. Replace an 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026135011

M18-0154 2/21/2018 2195 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH PETERSON & KREISS CONSTRUCTION LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install fireplace in basement $22.65 1503201003

M18-0155 2/21/2018 830 GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH SCHMITT, JOSEPH J & NICOLE A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a furnace, AC unit, 3 bathroom exhaust fans, dryer vent, air 

exchanger and gas fireplace for remodel.

$119.45 1036153005

M18-0156 2/20/2018 1815 AUBURN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE DURHAM, YVETTE A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023377010

M18-0157 2/15/2018 1785 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JASON BRIMEYER GREAT PLAINS LANDSCAPING INC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace AC unit, add heat run, install gas fireplace and gas piping. $73.25 1026253021

M18-0158 2/15/2018 4122 BLUEBIRD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT RANDALL MORDECAI SERVICE ONE Install a 56,000 btu furnace $27.60 1012151002

M18-0159 2/20/2018 310 GRANDVIEW AVE, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE FINLEY HOSPITAL, THE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 1.5 ton heat pump for Dubuque ENT $27.60 1026256001

M18-0160 2/20/2018 2091 SUNNYVIEW DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE BUTCHER, ANDREW J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install ductwork $27.60 1023304013

M18-0161 2/26/2018 2790 BALBOA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE KECK, ADAM J & JILL D ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1014302008

M18-0162 2/20/2018 1989 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JOE METTILLE CLEMEN CONSTRUCTION INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 120,000 btu furnace, a 3.5 ton AC unit, fireplace, fresh air, 

ductwork, HRV, dryer vent, (4) bathroom exhaust fans and vent 

kitchen hood.

$199.20 1503276014

M18-0163 2/26/2018 2463 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT COPELAND, DENNIS W SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013377042

M18-0164 2/26/2018 4223 SWAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT EMMANUEL LANGANIS SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1012151002

M18-0165 2/20/2018 1204 TIMBER-HYRST CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JOE METTILLE CHRIS & ANNA MILLER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 5-ton Geothermal unit, (2) 3-ton Geothermal units, a 

60,000 btu furnace, a 70,000 btu furnace, an 85,000 btu furnace, a 

1.5 ton AC unit, a 3-ton air handler, ductwork, HRV, a hanging 

heater, venting bathroom exhaust fan, venting a kitchen range and 

venting a dryer.

$256.95 

M18-0166 2/26/2018 1540 MOUNT PLEASANT ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT BOTSFORD, WAYNE W & JUDITH A SERVICE ONE Install an 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton AC unit. $45.20 1023476005

M18-0167 2/26/2018 1693 WISCONSIN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT WOLD, PATRICK A SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC unit. $45.20 1027226020

M18-0168 2/26/2018 294 ROLAND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT CONNER, ALBERTA C & PFIFFNER, CYNTHIA S SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026282003

M18-0169 2/20/2018 1527 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE CAVANAUGH, DIANE L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 40 gallon water heater and ductwork. $40.25 1118154001

M18-0170 2/26/2018 71 LOIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE KERI SAMSON ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install 2-ton mini split system $40.25 1025304009

M18-0171 2/19/2018 345 MAIN ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRUCE BUSH LPIKON PROPERTIES LLC - SKINNY MCGINNY'S BUSH REFRIGERATION Install a walk in cooler for Skinny McGinny's $27.60 1025240009

M18-0172 2/20/2018 3198 KILLARNEY CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE MCAULIFFE, PATRICK D & WAGNER, TARA ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1015129008

M18-0173 2/20/2018 2935 KAUFMANN AVE, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TODD GEISLER CARE INITIATIVES GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace air cooled chiller $118.90 1015453004
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M18-0174 2/21/2018 1072 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JASON BRIMEYER ESSER, KEVIN C & JANICE A BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Vent a bath fan, add electric air handler and AC unit for bakery, 

install a 2-ton mini-split system in the basement of the main house

$66.65 1024459002

M18-0175 2/26/2018 73 LOIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE HAAS, TERESA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC unit. $45.20 1025304008

M18-0176 2/26/2018 750 EDITH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT HINGTGEN, DALE F & MARY E SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013130010

M18-0177 2/21/2018 2577 JACKSON ST, Residential APT 3, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOHN DOLTER GENESIS TWO HOLDINGS LLC DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install furnace and water heater for Apt. #3 $40.25 1013334003

M18-0178 2/26/2018 101 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM GIESE HISTORIC CREATION LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Kitchen remodel - Install kitchen hood, exhaust and supply fan, misc 

ductwork for new ceiling.

$79.30 1025281015

M18-0179 2/26/2018 2147 ORCHARD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT KOTZ, JEFFREY G & THERESA M SERVICE ONE Install an 100,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton AC unit. $45.20 1106351007

M18-0180 2/26/2018 1075 ARROWHEAD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BRETT PATTERSON CONNER, MICHAEL V & DANELLE PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 80,000 btu furnace $45.20 1036304013

M18-0181 2/26/2018 1075 MELROSE TER, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE KESSLER, DAVID W ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton AC unit. $45.20 1025153013

M18-0185 2/26/2018 3875 PERU RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 KENNY MOORE MICHAEL VAUPEL MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install 80,000 btu furnace, 2.5 ton AC unit, ductwork, gas piping $78.20 1012182001

M18-0187 2/26/2018 2917 CENTRAL AVE, Church , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE HOLY SPIRIT CHURCH DUBUQUE IA ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 110,000 btu furnace and ductwork $49.05 1013155013

M18-0189 2/26/2018 3461 SUNSET PARK CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 ROBERT FRINK MARTY, THOMAS J & CATHERINE H CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install gas log insert $22.65 1016476001

M18-0190 2/26/2018 625 RHOMBERG AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 ROBERT FRINK LAKESIDE INVESTMENTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Replace (2) water heaters, install exhaust fan $44.10 1013487012

80 $3,896.50 
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